NO.107  (2014/4/01~4/30)
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4818 2,161,952
4A1H EREE£FE 101 2,162,053
4818 |EFf-FFE 20 2,162,033
4828 |HASELIDHTEH(T 1,000 2,163,033
4848 HTSFELNTEH 2,000 2,165,033
468 KMIFIDIHFT 2,000 2,167,033
4878 LYSFLIDNIHF 3,000 2,170,033
4878 |MMEFELNTEH 2,000 2,172,033
4H87H |OK&SHELDTEH T 5,000 2,177,033
4H9H |SKE&FELDTEHfT 1,000 2,178,033
48108 |Y.TESHELDTEH T 1,000 2,179,033
48108 TASELNTHM 10,000 2,189,033
48108 MM&ELDTEH T 1,000 2,190,033
48108 [ R—=)\—h—1 FAf U 977 2,189,056
48118 |SKEELNTHM 10,000 2,199,056
48138 |HCEFELNTEM 2,000 2,201,056
48158 |LY&SELDTEH T 1,000 2,202,056
48168 S.CEFLNITEH{t 1,000 2,203,056
48168 |0.YSFELNIET 2,000 2,205,056
48178 OASELNTEH 1,000 2,206,056
48178 HKSFELNTZH 1,000 2,207,056
48178 MYSELNTEHM 1,000 2,208,056
48178 |STEFELNTE R 1,000 2,209,056
48188 |Wohyx7Ivity 1,592 2,210,648
48188 H.SEFELNTZH(F 2,000 2,212,648
48188 |MASELDTEH T 1,000 2,213,648
48198 | IMEELNTEHM 1,000 2,214,648
48198 |AMSELDTEH 2,000 2,216,648
48208 USEFELNTEH 3,000 2,219,648
48208 ONZFELNTEHF 1,000 2,220,648
48208 |SKEELNTHM 1,000 2,221,648
4F208 |MITSELNTE A 1,000 2,222,648
48218 |OKEELNTENM 1,000 2,223,648
48228 AYSELNTEHM 5,000 2,228,648
48238 OASELNTEH 1,000 2,229,648
48258 MYSELNTEHM 3,000 2,232,648
48258 |S.S &FLNTEHfT 1,000 2,233,648
48258 |Y.YESELDTEH T 1,000 2,234,648
48258 |T.T &&FLNTEH 2,000 2,236,648
48258 Y.MEFELNTER 3,000 2,239,648
48258 |[IKSFELDTE T 1,000 2,240,648
48288 |TY &FLNTEH T 10,000 2,250,648
48288 |SYSFELNTERT 30,000 2,280,648
48288 MYSELNTEHM 1,000 2,281,648
48288 |0Y &FLDTEHfT 1,000 2,282,648
48288 KASELNTEH 10,000 2,292,648
48298 T.C&FLNTEHF 2,000 2,294,648
4298 |paypalFH 5,184 2,289,464
48308 *uN—-%=% 58,000 2,347,464
4A 45 &Et 191,693 6,181
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